
Bid Tab
Bid #099.23.B3
HVAC Systems Cleaning Services

Labor Rates Regular Hours Premium Hours Regular Hours Premium Hours Regular Hours Premium Hours Regular Hours Premium Hours

Project Manager $94.00 $94.00 $105.86 $130.97 $75.00 $75.00 $103.40 $138.00
Technician $61.25 $88.55 $91.91 $115.93 $52.00 $52.00 $95.70 $108.00

Time & Material Rates

Material Mark Up
Equipment Rental Mark Up
Subcontractor Mark Up

18.9%
18.9%

10.0%
0.0%
5%

18.9%

Barco Enterprises, Inc. Bluejacket Industries Materials 
LLC

15.0%
15.0%
10%

25.0%
25.0%
15%

NOTE: This Bid Tabulation is only a statement of pricing and does not reflect bid evaluation or 
award.

Inspection Experts, Inc T&D Duct Cleaning LLC


	Bid Tab

