Bid Tab Bid #099.23.B3 HVAC Systems Cleaning Services										
	Inspection	Inspection Experts, Inc		T&D Duct Cleaning LLC		Barco Enterprises, Inc.		Bluejacket Industries Materials LLC		
	Regular Hours	Premium Hours		Regular Hours	Premium Hours	Regular Hours	Premium Hours	Regular Hours	Premium Hours	
Labor Rates	- Itagaiai I I aa i			i togalar i toaro		rtogalai rtoaro		rtegulai rieule		
Project Manager	\$94.00	\$94.00		\$105.86	\$130.97	\$75.00	\$75.00	\$103.40	\$138.00	
Technician	\$61.25	\$88.55		\$91.91	\$115.93	\$52.00	\$52.00	\$95.70	\$108.00	
Time & Material Rates										
Material Mark Up	18	18.9%		10.0%		15.0%		25.0%		
Equipment Rental Mark Up	18	18.9%		0.0%		15.0%		25.0%		
Subcontractor Mark Up	18	18.9%		5%		10%		15%		

<u>NOTE:</u> This Bid Tabulation is only a statement of pricing and does not reflect bid evaluation or award.